
From: Furuta, Norman J CIV NAVFAC SW 
Sent: 11/29/2010 10:57:23 AM 

Cc: 

Bcc: 

Woo, Shirley A (Law) (/O=PG&E/QU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAW0); Redacte 
Redacted Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-
whei.tan@cpue.ca.gov); steven@moss.net (steven@moss.net); 

To: douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); matthew@turn.org 
(matthew@ turn .org); enriqueg@greenlining. org (enriqueg@greenlining. org); 
alison@bartlewells.com (alison@bartlewells.com); Levin, Robert 
(robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); Mark Fulmer (mef@mrwassoc.com); Nora Sheriff 
(nes@a-klaw.com); Barbara Barkovich [Redacted William Booth 
(wbooth@booth-law.com); Chan, Cherie (cherie.chan@cpuc.ca.gov); Dan Geis 
(dgeis@dolphingroup.org); michael@kerntaxpayers.org 
(michael@kerntaxpayers.org); Wendy Illingworth (wendy@econinsights.com); 
Keith McCrea (keith.mccrea@sutherland.com); Allen, Larry R CIV NAVFAC HQ, 
ACQ (larry.r.allen@navy.mil); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); 
bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com); plc@utilitycostmanagement.com 
(pk@utilitycostmanagement.com); Roberts, Thomas (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
kfox@keyesandfox.com (kfox@keyesandfox.com); andykatz@sonic.net 
(andykatz@sonic.net); dbyers@landuselaw.com (dbyers@landuselaw.com); 
bruce.reed@sce.com (bruce.reed@sce.com); mssell.garwacki@sce.com 
(mssell.garwacki@sce.com); thomas.long@sfgov.org (thomas.long@sfgov.org); 
Kevin Simonsen (kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com); prabv@DWT.COM 
(prabv@DWT.COM); James A. Ross (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); Ed Poole 
(epoole@adplaw.com); Reed Schmidt (rschmidt@bartlewells.com); 
mkasnitz@dralegal.org (mkasnitz@dralegal.org); Tom Beach 
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com); Carolyn Kehrein (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); 
carlos.parente@sce.com (carlos.parente@sce.com); Jeff Nahigian 
(jeff@jbsenergy.com); jfrdrck@wziinc.com (jfrdrck@wziinc.com); 
tgoldner@co.kern.ca.us (tgoldner@co.kern.ca.us); Brubaker, Maurice 
(mbrubaker@consultbai.com); Charles Collins (CCOLLINS@co.kern.ca.us); 
Richard McCann (RMcCann@aspeneg.com) 

Redacted 
Redacted GRC 2011 Phase IIPMT 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GRC2Q11PHASEIIPMT); 

Redacted 
Danforth, Christopher (Christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov);|Redacted 

Redacted Khoury, Dexter 
(dexter.khoury@cpuc.ca.gov); Chan, Cherie (cherie.chan@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Subject: Re: Nov22_2010_RE: PG&E 2011 GRC Phase 3 schedule — DRA proposed 
changes 
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